
Add $1 for Bowl Of Salted Nuts
with every drink ordered

Please let us know of any food allergies or requirements. Customers concerned need to be aware of the risk of 
cross-contamination or changes in the content of any commercial ingredients we use. Whilst we take extra care, we 
cannot guarantee that what we serve is 100% free of nuts, gluten, allergens or animal products. The Privé Group and 
its subsidiaries will not be liable for adverse reactions from consuming any of our products or while at our premises.

Small Bites
from 11.00am on weekends & PHs, from 11.30am on weekdays

Pan-Fried Impossible™ Gyoza (3pcs) 
Impossible™ meat, water chestnut

Straight Cut Fries
Garlic mayonnaise
(Add truffle mayonnaise @ $3, add truffle oil @ $4, add parmesan @ $2)

Sliders (3pcs)
     : Grass-fed beef, cheddar, garlic mayonnaise
     : ImpossibleTM meat patty, caramelised onions,
       garlic mayonnaise, vegan cheese sauce

Breaded Crab Cakes
Dill mayonnaise, burnt lemon

Muchos Nachos
Black beans, red gala apples, pomegranate, charred corn, 
sliced olives, roasted peppers, chipotle, Miyoko’s cheddar 
cheese, chopped tomatoes, red onions, jalapeños, cashew 
sour cream, green onions, coriander
(Add avocado @ $4, add ImpossibleTM minced meat @ $8)
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Curried Potato Samosa (10pcs)
Minted whipped coconut cream raita

Vegetable Spring Rolls (10pcs)
Sweet chilli jam

Impossible™ Meatballs in
Marinara Sauce (4pcs)
Chimichurri

Chicken Satay (10pcs)
Rice cakes, peanut sauce

Crispy Parmesan Wings (3pcs)
Garlic-parsley parmesan dip
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S P I R I T S

Absolut Vodka Blue Sweden

Beefeater Gin UK

Havana Club 3 Años Rum Cuba

Jim Beam Bourbon U.S.A.

Olmeca Tequila Reposado Mexico

Teacher’s Highland Cream Whiskey Scotland

5.5

Sauvignon Blanc, Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

Merlot, Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

W H I T E  &  R E D  W I N E

7

Heineken
Netherlands 5%ABV

D R A U G H T  B E E R

D R I N K  O F
T H E  M O M E N T

Please check with your server 
what’s on for this week!

contains porkcontains nutsVG vegan vegetarianclassic
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4pm to 8pm



All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & GST
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CocktaiIs
SIGNATURE
Singapore Sling
Gin, grenadine, triple sec, pineapple juice,
lime juice, honey, bitters

Mai Tai
Rum, Bols Dry Orange, pineapple juice, lime juice,
orgeat syrup

Beijing Bellini
Prosecco, Bols Lychee

Lychee Martini
Vodka, Bols Lychee, lychee juice

Cucumber Cooler
Vodka, cucumber juice, lime juice, mint syrup

Gummy Bear Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice, 
watermelon syrup, gummy bears

Privé Sunset Sangria
Merlot, brandy, Bols Dry Orange, apples,
oranges, lemons

Privé Moonshine Sangria
Vodka, peach purée, lime juice, sauvignon blanc,
apples, pineapples

FROZEN
(Lime, Mango, Strawberry or Passion Fruit)

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lime juice, sweet & sour

Daiquiri
Rum, triple sec, lime juice, sweet & sour
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MOJITO
Classic
Rum, mint syrup, soda water, mint leaves

Mango
Rum, mango purée, mango bits, soda water, mint leaves

Blackberry & Lychee
Rum, lychee syrup, blackberry, lychee, soda water, 
mint leaves

Grapefruit & Orange
Rum, orange juice, grapefruit juice, soda water,
mint leaves

Coconut
Rum, lime juice, brown sugar, coconut cream,
soda water, mint leaves

CLASSIC
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda water, orange

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, gin, rum, tequila, triple sec,
lemon juice, sugar syrup, Coke

Sex On The Beach
Vodka, peach schnapps, cranberry juice, orange juice

Piña Colada
Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut milk



All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & GST

Add $1 for Bowl Of Salted Nuts
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CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Sesto Senso DOC,
Riondo, Brut N.V.
Veneto, Italy

Moscato, Riondo Oro N.V.
Veneto, Italy

Spumante Rose Extra Dry,
Casa Burti N.V.
Veneto, Italy

Blanc de Blancs,
Raventós i Blanc 2018 (biodynamic)
Catalunya, Spain

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut N.V.
Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut N.V.

WHITE WINE
Sauvignon Blanc,
Noblesse 2020 
Central Valley, Chile

Chardonnay,
Copperstone Creek 2021
New South Wales, Australia

Chenin Blanc, Bayede 2020
Western Cape, South Africa

Pinot Grigio,
Lunardi IGT Venezie 2020
Veneto, Italy

Torrontes,
The Grill Master Fan Club 2020
Mendoza, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc, Babydoll 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand
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Champagnes &  Wines
RED WINE
Merlot, Noblesse 2020
Central Valley, Chile

Malbec, Porta Reserva 2020
Bío Bío Valley, Chile

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Joseph Castan Elégance 2019
Languedoc, France

Pinot Noir, Babydoll 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand

Valpolicella, Casalforte 2018
Veneto, Italy

Shiraz, Copperstone Creek 2020
South Australia, Australia

ROSÉ
Rosé, Babydoll 2020
Marlborough, New Zealand
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All prices are subject to 10% Service Charge & GST
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Spirits
COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.O.P. France

Martell V.S.O.P. France

Martell Cordon Bleu France

WHISKEY
Teacher’s Highland Cream Scotland

The Dalmore Highland, Scotland

Monkey Shoulder Scotland

Chivas Regal 12 Years Scotland

Chivas Regal 18 Years Scotland

The Glenlivet 12 Years Speyside, Scotland

The Glenlivet 15 Years Speyside, Scotland

Auchentoshan 12 Years Lowland, Scotland

Auchentoshan 18 Years Lowland, Scotland

Macallan 12 Years Speyside, Scotland

Highland Park 12 Years Orkney, Scotland

Highland Park 18 Years Orkney, Scotland

Bowmore 12 Years Islay, Scotland

Bowmore 15 Years Islay, Scotland

Jameson Ireland

Johnnie Walker Gold Scotland

Glenfiddich 12 Years Speyside, Scotland

Bottle 
280
280
480

Bottle 
150
250
240
200
280
250
280
250
380
300
250
385
280
340
200
200
240

Glass 
16
16
25

Glass 
11
16
15
14

20
16

20
16
24
20
16
25
20
22
14
14
15

VODKA
Absolut Blue Sweden

Absolut Elyx Sweden

Grey Goose France

Reyka Iceland

GIN
Beefeater UK

Beefeater 24 UK

Hendrick’s Scotland

RUM
Havana Club 3 Años Cuba

Sailor Jerry Caribbean

Havana Añejo 7 Años Cuba

TEQUILA
Olmeca Reposado Mexico

Patrón X.O. Café Mexico

Patrón Silver Mexico

Milagro Select Barrel Mexico

BOURBON
Jim Beam U.S.A.

Maker’s Mark U.S.A.

Jack Daniel’s U.S.A.
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DRAUGHT BEER
Heineken
Netherlands 5% ABV

Archipelago Belgian Wit
Singapore 4.2% ABV
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BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Tiger Crystal
Singapore 4.6% ABV

Corona
Mexico 4.5% ABV

Kirin Ichiban
Japan 4.95% ABV

Hoegaarden
Belgium 4.9% ABV

Kronenbourg 1664 Blanc
France 5% ABV

Guinness
Ireland 5% ABV

Strongbow Gold Apple Cider
UK 4.5% ABV

Strongbow Dark Fruit Cider
UK 4.5% ABV


